
301 Team Penske 12 3084 0 0 3 338
302 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3082 -2 2 2 327
303 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3076 -8 6 3 329
304 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3063 -21 13 4 272
305 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3063 -21 0 5 354
306 Team Penske 22 3059 -25 4 1 83
307 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3049 -35 10 1 131
308 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3047 -37 2 2 185
309 Trackhouse Racing 1 3035 -49 12 1 72
3010 Team Penske 2 3028 -56 7 1 83
3011 23XI Racing 45 3024 -60 4 0 62
3012 23XI Racing 23 3020 -64 4 1 94
3013 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2081 -1003 939 0 00
3014 Richard Childress Racing 3 2076 -1008 5 1 00
3015 Trackhouse Racing 88 2059 -1025 17 4 02
3016 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2053 -1031 6 1 01
3017 RFK Racing 17 764 -2320 1289 0 02
3018 RFK Racing 60 706 -2378 58 0 02
3019 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 633 -2451 73 0 01
3020 RFK Racing 6 625 -2459 8 0 02
3021 Spire Motorsports 77 616 -2468 9 0 00
3022 Richard Childress Racing 8 613 -2471 3 0 00
3023 Kaulig Racing 16 591 -2493 22 0 00
3024 Legacy Motor Club 43 588 -2496 3 0 00
3025 Spire Motorsports 71 587 -2497 1 0 01
3026 Legacy Motor Club 42 585 -2499 2 0 00
3027 Front Row Motorsports 38 529 -2555 56 0 00
3028 HYAK Motorsports 47 488 -2596 41 0 00
3029 Trackhouse Racing 99 484 -2600 4 0 00
3030 Spire Motorsports 7 476 -2608 8 0 00
3031 Front Row Motorsports 34 465 -2619 11 0 00
3032 Kaulig Racing 10 411 -2673 54 0 00
3033 Haas Factory Team 41 380 -2704 31 0 00
3034 Front Row Motorsports 4 375 -2709 5 0 00
3035 23XI Racing 35 343 -2741 32 0 00
3036 Rick Ware Racing 51 208 -2876 135 0 00
1137 Live Fast Motorsports 78 102 -2982 106 0 00
738 Richard Childress Racing 33 73 -3011 29 0 00
539 23XI Racing 67 64 -3020 9 0 00

1440 Garage 66 66 51 -3033 13 0 00
441 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -3043 10 0 00
242 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -3049 6 0 00

1243 NY Racing Team 44 34 -3050 1 0 00
144 JR Motorsports 40 30 -3054 4 0 00
445 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -3056 2 0 00
446 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -3059 3 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -3083 24 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -3083 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -3083 0 0 00
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